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June 2011May 30 - 
June 05

Monday, May 30
China delegation (out of office )

Tuesday, May 31
China delegation (out of office )

9:00am 1:00pm Council Worksessions

Wednesday, June 01
China delegation (out of office )

Thursday, June 02
China delegation (out of office )

Friday, June 03
China delegation (out of office )

1:00pm 2:00pm Pre CAMPO Board meeting (Room 2016)

Saturday, June 04
China delegation (out of office )

Sunday, June 05
China delegation (out of office )

2:00pm 2:30pm Flight to Guangzhou, CN
9:00pm 9:30pm Flight to LA, Cali
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July 2011June 06 - 
June 12

Monday, June 06
China delegation (out of office )

12:30am 1:00am Flight to Houston
8:00am 8:30am Flight to Austin
6:00pm 8:30pm Summer Class 

Tuesday, June 07
9:00am 1:00pm Council Worksessions
1:00pm 2:00pm Private Appointment
6:00pm 8:30pm Summer Class 

Wednesday, June 08
10:30am 11:00am Meet with Lanetta Cooper re: Electrical rate design 

(CM Spelman's office)
11:00am 11:30am Meet with Bill Bunch re: water rates follow up (CM 

Spelman's office )
12:00pm 12:30pm Investigations Briefing (CM Spelman's office)
1:45pm 4:45pm HousingWorks Leadership Tour & Reception  (Long 

Center )
6:00pm 8:30pm Summer Class 

Thursday, June 09
Council Mtg

Friday, June 10
8:00am 9:30am School Office Hrs 

10:00am 11:00am Meet with Chief Acevedo (CM Spelman's office )
11:30am 12:00pm Meet with Bea Fincher re: Norwood site (CM Spelman's

office )
12:00pm 1:00pm Admin time with Deena
2:00pm 4:00pm Open Office Hours (Triumph Cafe 3808 Spicewood 

Springs Road)

Saturday, June 11
10:00am 11:00am Documentation for China trip

Sunday, June 12
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July 2011June 13 - 
June 19

Monday, June 13
5:15am 9:15am Private Appointment
9:00am 10:00am Private Appointment
1:00pm 2:00pm Meet with APD & AAA re: Apartment Safety 

Certification Program (CHR 2017)
2:30pm 3:15pm Meet with CM Spelman re: PARD budget  (CM 

Spelman's office )
4:00pm 4:45pm Meet with Richard Suttle re: F1 (CM Spelman's office )
6:00pm 8:30pm Summer Class 

Tuesday, June 14
9:00am 1:00pm Council Worksessions
9:30am 12:00pm Special Called Council Work Session on Urban Rail  

(Boards and Commission)
11:00am 12:30pm Judicial Committee Meeting (Usually the Boards & 

Commission Rm)
1:30pm 2:00pm Meet with Jim Butt re: Auditorium Shores events (CM 

Spelman's office )
2:00pm 2:30pm Meet with George Chang re: SMBR budget (CM 

Spelman's office )
2:30pm 3:00pm Meet with Melissa Berry re: PARD budget (CM 

Spelman's office )
3:30pm 4:00pm Meet with Amy Price & Emily Timm re: AHFC functions

(CM Spelman's office )
6:00pm 8:30pm Summer Class 

Wednesday, June 15
6:00pm 8:30pm Summer Class 

Thursday, June 16
10:00am 10:30am Meet with Alan Pease re: Formula One (CM Spelman's 

Office)
10:30am 11:30am Clean office 
3:30pm 4:00pm Meet with Richard Suttle re: convention center hotel 

(CM Spelman's office )
4:00pm 5:00pm Private Appointment

Friday, June 17
8:00am 11:00am School Office Hrs 
9:30am 11:00am Groundbreaking for African American Cultural & 

Heritage Facility (912 E. 11th Street, Austin)

Saturday, June 18
8:30am 11:00am Juneteenth Parade (Meet at Lavaca Media Driveway at

City Hall)

Sunday, June 19
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July 2011June 20 - 
June 26

Monday, June 20
10:30am 11:30am Agenda Review  (CM Spelman's office)
2:00pm 2:30pm CM Spelman 1-1 AFC Monthly Briefing (CM Spelman's 

office)
3:00pm 4:00pm City Manager One on one
6:00pm 8:30pm Summer Class 

Tuesday, June 21
9:00am 1:00pm Council Worksessions
3:00pm 3:30pm Meet with David Armbrust re: Walsh Tarlton Site Plan 

Appeal (CM Spelman's office )
3:30pm 4:00pm Meet with Chamber and Advisory Board Company re: 

economic development package (CM Spelman's Office)
4:00pm 4:30pm Rachel and William Crow re. 6804 Covered bridge- 

opposed
6:00pm 8:30pm Summer Class 

Wednesday, June 22
10:00am 10:30am Meet with Danette Chiminti re: short term rentals (CM 

Spelman's office )
11:30am 12:00pm Meet with ACM McDonald re: police budget (CM 

Spelman's office )
12:00pm 12:15pm Meet with Ron Thrower re: Riverside Gardens  (CM 

Spelman's office )
2:00pm 4:00pm Audit and Finance Committee Meeting (City Hall Board

and Commission Room 1001)
6:00pm 8:30pm Summer Class 

Thursday, June 23
TML Meeting 6/23-6/24 (Arlington)

Council Mtgv

Friday, June 24
TML Meeting 6/23-6/24 (Arlington)

6:35am 7:40am Flight to DFW  (American Airlines Flight 1695)
8:00am 11:00am School Office Hrs 
9:00am 10:00am TML Continental Breakfast for Board Members 

(Champions Ballroom, sheraton hotel )
10:00am 2:00pm TML Mtg  (Sheraton Hotel, Champions Ballroom )
2:00pm 4:00pm Open Office Hours (TBD)
2:15pm 2:30pm SUPER SHUTTLE TO PICK YOU UP (Sheraton Arlington

)
4:20pm 5:10pm Flight to AUS  (American Airlines 1628)

Saturday, June 25

Sunday, June 26


